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ASA REUNION

1re MONTEE

COURSE DE COTE DE 3 BASSINS

L5AN

LIGUE DU SPDRTAUTOMOBILE DE LA REUNION

FFSA)

L S I A T

2 5
3 2
4 4
5 6
6 9
7 10
8 17
9 21
0 12
11 1
12 16
13 15
14 14
15 7
16 22
17 30
18 23
19 18
20 25
21 26
2 27
23 28
24 24

LAW LONG Thierry
MOULLAN Farouk
BARDEUR Olivier
BARRET Giani

PAYET Giovani

HOARAU Dominique
SAM-CAW-FREVE Stéphane
DE LAUNAY Patrice
RAJOEL Mamisoa
OLIVAR Yoann

OLIVAR Jean Christophe
MIRANVILLE Thomy
GRONDIN Guillaume
PARTAL Morgane
SAM-CAW-FREVE Philippe
ROYER Willy

PAYET Ruddy

ROBERT Laurent
GRONDIN Kevin
RAMASSAMY Erick
PAYET René Frédéric
AVANANDE Jean Bernard
MOUTAMA Mickael
LAW-MUI Vincent

Le 24/11/2024 a 11:41

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
FORD FIESTA MKII
FORD FIESTA MKII
SKODA FABIA RS
PEUGEOT 208 T16
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 207

HONDA CIVIC
PEUGEQT 208 GT LINE
RENAULT CLIO RS LINE
PEUGEOT 208 GT LINE
PEUGEOT 208 GT LINE
PEUGEOT 208 GT LINE
PORSCHE 911
SUBARU IMPREZA
CITROEN SAXO
SUBARU

PEUGEOT 207

HONDA CIVIC
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI LANCER

ASA Réunion

FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC3
FRC3
FRNAT
FRNAT
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRGT
FRNAT
FRCS
FRNAT
FRNAT
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRNAT

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
Rally3
Rally3
F215
F214
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
GT+

N4

N2

N4

F215

R3

F213

A7

N3

N4

2:29.765
2:32.893
2:32.903
2:33.348
2:34.414
2:35.414
2:37.687
2:39.939
2:40.013
2:43.404
2:43.423
2:44.058
2:44.673
2:47.485
2:47.774
2:55.188
2:55.331
2:55.451
3:03.652
3:03.946
3:04.088
3:13.994
3:14.740
3:26.666

+3.128

+3.138

+3.583

+4.649

+5.649

+7.922
+10.174
+10.248
+13.639
+13.658
+14.293
+14.908
+17.720
+18.009
+25.423
+25.566
+25.686
+33.887
+34.181
+34.323
+44.229
+44.975
+56.901

+3.128
+0.010
+0.445
+1.066
+1.000
+2.273
+2.252
+0.074
+3.391
+0.019
+0.635
+0.615
+2.812
+0.289
+7.414
+0.143
+0.120
+8.201
+0.294
+0.142
+9.906
+0.746
+11.926
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